COMMODITIES

Unit
Oil (Brent) $/barrel
oil (WTI1) $/barrel
Gas (Henry Hub) | $/mmBtu
Gold $/oz
Steel (HRC) S/t
Copper $/mt
Aluminium $/mt
Ethylene $/mt
Urea $/mt
GCC CURRENCIES

usb

usD 1.0000
QAR 0.2736
SAR 0.2666
AED 0.2723
KWD 3.2942
OMR 2.5991
BHD 2.6524
EQUITIES
Markets 28-Feb-19
Saudi Arabia 8,493
Qatar* 10,112
Abu Dhabi 5,138
Kuwait 5,482
Dubai 2,636
Bahrain 1,413
Oman 4,144
China 2,941
Brazil 95,584
India 35,867
Europe (STOXX) 373
US (S&P 500) 2,784
VIX 14.8

* Market cap is for All Share Index

4 >$50m

28-Feb-19

66.3
57.2
3.0
1,333
714.0
6,509.0
1,911.0
925.0
250.0

QAR
3.6553
1.0000
0.9749
0.9954

12.0436
9.4958
9.6993

Market Cap

(USD bn)
536.0
154.6
140.1

65.6
71.6
21.6
12.8
4,782.1
756.1
910.2
11,409.6
24,147.6

1 Month

5.9%
4.2%
-0.5%
0.1%
5.5%
0.1%
2.8%

SAR
3.7504
1.0258
1.0000
1.0210

12.3609
9.7371
9.9502

12m Trailing 12m Trailing
Div yield

P/E (x)
18.6
14.1
14.4
14.1
8.4
9.1
8.6
13.9
19.4
27.0
17.4
183

Change %
3 Months

7.7%
-5.4%
5.0%
-2.4%
3.4%

AED
3.6730
1.0046
0.9794
1.0000
12.1065
9.5402
9.7466

3.3%
4.3%
4.7%
3.5%
5.3%
5.8%
6.3%
2.3%
3.6%
1.4%
3.7%
2.0%

Al Rayan Investment LLC (Authorised by QFCRA - QFC No. 00045)

2.6%
0.1%
9.1%
3.5%
8.8%

KWD
0.3034
0.0830
0.0809
0.0826
1.0000
0.7885
0.8052

1 Month
-0.8%
1.8%
1.0%
2.7%

1.5%
-0.5%

-1.9%
-1.1%
3.9%
3.0%

Grand Hamad Street, PO Box 28888, Doha - Qatar

OMR
0.3847
0.1053
0.1027
0.1048
1.2683
1.0000
1.0212

Change %
3 Months
10.3%
-2.4%
7.7%
3.1%
-1.2%
6.3%
-6.1%

6.8%
-0.9%
4.3%
0.9%

BHD
0.3770
0.1031
0.1005
0.1026
1.2419
0.9792
1.0000

YTD
8.5%
-1.8%
4.5%
4.1%
4.2%
5.6%
-4.1%

8.8%
-0.6%
10.4%
11.1%
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CURRENCIES (vs USD) Change % INTEREST RATES
28-Feb-19 1 Month 3 Months YTD 28-Feb-19 1 Month 3 Months 12 Months
EUR 1.1382 -0.6% 0.6% 3m SAIBOR SAR 2.91% 2.97% 2.84% 1.92%
GBP 1.3266 3m EIBOR AED 2.86% 2.90% 2.67% 2.00%
CHF 0.9975 3m LIBOR USD 2.63% 2.74% 2.74% 2.02%
CNY 6.6942 US 2Y Treasury 2.51% 2.46% 2.79% 2.25%
JpPY 111.3280 US 10Y Treasury 2.72% 2.63% 2.99% 2.86%
BRL 3.7564 US 10-2Y Treasury 0.20% 0.17% 0.20% 0.61%
INR 70.8975 Fed Rate 2.50% 2.50% 2.25% 1.50%
RUB 65.8034 BOE Rate 0.75% 0.75% 0.75% 0.50%
EGP 17.5442 2.3% 2.3% ECB Rate 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
CREDIT DEFAULT SWAPS (USD, 5 year) a7
415 390
305 304 323
259 244
204 207
11 127 125
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GCC EQUITIES: Best and Worst Performing Members in February 2019*

Etihad Etisalat Co

Agility Public Warehousing Co

Ooredoo Oman

Emaar Economic City

National Industrialization Co

Kuwait Finance House

Dubai Islamic Bank

Ahli United Bank (Almutahed)

Yanbu National Petrochemical Co
Makkah Construction & Development Co
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National Shipping Co of Saudi Arabia
Masraf Al Rayan

Jabal Omar Development Co

Qatar Islamic Bank

Boubyan Bank

Qatar Electricity & Water Co

Savola Group

Shell Oman Marketing Co

Industries Qatar

Raysut Cement Co

Tel: +974 4423 5920

NEWS: Most read 'Gulf' stories in the last month *
10% 1. Abu Dhabi Wealth Fund Starts Distressed Assets Fund in India

2. Dubai Ports Ease Qatar Cargo Ban After Similar Abu Dhabi Measure
3. Gulf Takeover Binge Has Bahrain Opening Up to More Bank Mergers
4. Saudi Aramco to Build $10 Billion Chinese Refinery With Partners

5. Oman Is Said to Cut Borrowing Plans as It Turns to Asset Sales

6. Saudi Minister Al-Falih Expects Oil Markets to Balance by April

7. Saudi Arabia Signs Investment MoUs Worth $20 Billion in Pakistan

8. Saudi Arabia Regrets Inclusion in EU ‘High Risk’ Nations’ List

9. Korea Set for Windfall From $12 Billion Qatari LNG Vessels Order

10. MSCI Announces Foreign Inclusion Factor Changes for Kuwait Banks
* Source: Bloomberg

ari.info@ alrayan.com Source: Bloomberg, Al Rayan Investment

Disclaimer: This document and its contents are prepared for your personal use for information purposes only and is not an offer, or the solicitation of an offer, to buy or sell a security or enter into any other agreement. Projections of potential risk or return are illustrative, and should not be taken as limitations of the maximum possible loss or gain. The information and
any views expressed are given as at the date of writing and subject to change. While the information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable we do not represent that it is accurate or complete and it should not be relied on as such. Al Rayan Investment, its affiliates and subsidiaries can accept no liability for any direct or consequential loss arising from

use of this document or its contents. At any time, Al Rayan Investment or its employees may have a position, subject to change, in any securities or instruments referred to, or provide services to the issuer of those securities or instruments.




